Bib

First Name

1 Tom

2 Sandra

3 Jon

4 Cyndi

5 Charles

6 Emily

7 Serina

8 Betsy

9 Wriley
10 Robin
11 Ariella
12 Kia
13 Grace
15 Yaaqobah
16 Rachel
17 L Michael
18 Ronald
19 Celere
20 James D
21 Naomi
22 Jolie
24 Jim
25 Lauren
26 Robert
27 Janice
28 Ryan
29 Alexander

Last Name Age
Dissinger
Sadler
Sadler
Shevenock
Keffer
Burns
Webster
Zinkand
Katcoff
Katcoff
Katcoff
Jackson
Jackson
Evans
Hendricks
Davidson Jr
Katzen
Leonard
Young
Shay

Brice
Barrett
Elkin

Holt
Kurtenbach
Herzing
Croteau

Time

51 25 min 22 sec
54 37 min 00 sec
56 37 min 00 sec
46 30 min 35 sec
13 43 min 38 sec
31 36 min 28 sec
36 43 min 39 sec
58 36 min 08 sec

9 49 min 09 sec
37 47 min 12 sec

6 47 min 12 sec
41 45 min 35 sec

9 45 min 35 sec
33 41 min 29 sec
30 34 min 41 sec
32 24 min 27 sec
56 30 min 51 sec
40 30 min 21 sec
45 30 min 13 sec
42 45 min 35 sec

8 45 min 35 sec
52 24 min 02 sec
23 24 min 30 sec
58 28 min 31 sec
48 31 min 58 sec
31 20 min 34 sec
34 23 min 05 sec

Overall Place
6th

16/17th
16/17th

10th

19th

15th

20th

14th

27th

25/26th
25/26th
21/22/23/24th
21/22/23/24th
18th

13th

4th

11th

9th

8th
21/22/23/24th
21/22/23/24th
3rd

5th

7th

12th

1st

2nd

Male Place Female Place

5th

9th

10th

4th
8th

7th

3rd

6th

1st
2nd

8th

3rd

7th

10th

6th

17th

15/16th
15/16th
11/12/13/14th
11/12/13/14th
9th

5th

2nd

11/12/13/14th
11/12/13/14th

1st

4th



Age 13 and Under

1st

5th

4th

2nd/3rd

2nd/3rd

Age 20s and 30s Age 40s

3rd
6th
8th
9th
5/6th
7th
5th
3rd
2nd
1st
5/6th
4th
4th
1st

2nd

Age 50s
2nd
6/7th
6/7th

5th

4th

1st

3rd



